
The Housing Authority of the City of Goldsboro 

BOARD MEMBERS 
Goldie Smith, Chair 
Richard Durham, Vice Chair 
I.K. Williamson 
William Turner 
Jean Whitfield 
Donnie Barnes
Washea Lancaster

Mayor Chuck Allen, Ex-Officio 
Phillip A. Baddour, Jr., Attorney 
Anthony Goodson, Jr., Chief Executive Officer 

Thursday, January 16, 2020 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 

Thursday, June 18, 2020 

Thursday, July 16, 2020 

Thursday, August 20, 2020 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 

Thursday, December 17, 2020

2020 Meeting Dates 

MEETING LOCATION: 
The HACG Board Room 
700 N. Jefferson Ave 
Goldsboro, NC 27530 
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